
SOUTHBOUND
ROUTE 179 (Operates Daily All Year Round)

SCHEDULE 182 102S/186 104S 188 116S 116S 118 122
FREQUENCY DAILY DAILY DAILY DAILY DAILY DAILY M-TH DAILY
Roscoe lv - - - - 9:00a - - - - - - - - 4:50p 4:50p - - - - - - - -
Livingston Manor - - - - 9:09a - - - - - - - - 4:59p 4:59p - - - - - - - -
Parksville - - - - 9:20a - - - - - - - - 5:10p 5:10p - - - - - - - -
Liberty Village Bus Stop lv 7:20a 9:30a 11:40a 3:30p 5:20p 5:20p 7:35p 9:35p
Liberty Rt.17 & 52 7:24a 9:34a 11:44a 5:24p 5:24p
Ferndale (Skater’s World) 7:29a 9:39a 11:49a 5:29p 5:29p
Harris (Post Office) 7:32a 9:42a 11:52a 5:32p 5:32p
Catskill Regional Medical Center 7:34a 9:44a 11:54a 5:34p 5:34p
Sullivan Diagnostic Treatment Center 7:40a 9:50a 12:01p 5:40p 5:40p
Monticello Gaming & Raceway D 9:54a 12:04p 5:44p 5:44p
Monticello Bus Terminal ar 7:50a 10:00a 12:10p 3:50p 5:50p 5:50p 7:55p 9:55p

ROUTE 52 (Operates Daily All Year Round)

SCHEDULE 662 664 666 670 672 672
Liberty Rt. 17 & 52 lv 6:30a 8:33a 11:33a 2:33p 4:33p 4:33p
Liberty ShopRite/Trading Post 6:32a 8:35a 11:35a 2:35p 4:35p 4:35p
Human Services Complex (Sunset Lake Rd.) 8:39a 11:39a 2:39p 4:39p 4:39p
Loch Sheldrake (Fire House) 6:38a 8:45a 11:45a 2:45p 4:45p 4:45p
Loch Sheldrake (Jct.52 & Loch Sheld Rd.) 8:47a 11:47a 2:47p 4:47p 4:47p
Sullivan County Community College ar 8:50a 11:50a 2:50p 4:50p 4:50p
Sullivan County Community College lv 9:00a 12:01p 3:00p 5:00p 5:00p
Loch Sheldrake (Jct.52 & Loch Sheld Rd.) 6:40a 9:03a 12:04p 3:03p 5:03p 5:03p
Woodbourne 6:46a 9:15a 12:10p 3:15p 5:09p 5:09p
Mountaindale 7:02a 9:31a
Woodridge 7:08a 9:37a 5:18p 5:18p
Fallsburg (Rt. 42) 7:13a 9:42a 12:14p 3:19p 5:23p 5:23p
So. Fallsburg (Rt. 42) 7:17a 9:46a 12:18p 3:23p 5:27p 5:27p
Kiamesha (Rt. 42) 7:21a 9:50a 12:22p 3:27p 5:31p 5:31p
Thompson Town Square/Shop Rite 7:24a 9:54a 12:25p 3:30p 5:34p 5:34p
Wal-Mart 7:26a 9:58a 12:27p 3:32p 5:36p 5:36p
Monticello Bus Terminal ar 7:35a 10:06a 12:35p 3:40p 5:45p 5:45p

ROUTE 54 (Operates 6/21/09 – 9/4/09)

SCHEDULE 632 634 636 638 640
FREQUENCY M-TH M-F M-F M-TH SUN
Woodbourne (East of the village / Rt. 52) lv 8:52a - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
Dairyland 8:55a - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
Greenfield Park 9:02a - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
Ellenville 9:08a - - - - 2:38p - - - - 4:38p
Greenfield Park 9:14a - - - - 2:44p - - - - 4:44p
Dairyland 9:21a 11:21a 2:51p - - - - 4:51p
Lake House Hotel 9:26a 11:26a 2:56p - - - - 4:56p
Camp Sharei Chedva 9:35a 11:35a 3:05p - - - - 5:05p
Mountaindale 9:42a 11:42a 3:12p 5:12p 5:12p
Woodridge 9:49a 11:49a 3:19p 5:19p 5:19p
Glen Wild 9:57a 11:57a 3:27p 5:27p 5:27p
Rock Hill 10:00a 11:59a 3:30p 5:30p 5:30p
Apollo Plaza (On East Broadway) 10:04a 12:04p 3:34p 5:34p 5:34p
Fialkoff's / Aldi's 10:06a 12:06p 3:36p 5:36p 5:36p
Monticello Bus Terminal ar 10:10a 12:10p 3:40p 5:40p 5:40p

ROUTE 56 (Operates 6/21/09 – 9/4/09)

SCHEDULE 602 606 608 608
FREQUENCY M-TH M-F SUN SUN
Liberty Village Bus Stop lv 8:55a 2:35p 4:35p 4:35p
Pupa Girls Camp 9:03a 2:43p 4:43p 4:43p
Pupa Boys Camp 9:10a 2:50p 4:50p 4:50p
Appels / Rosenbergs 9:15a 2:55p 4:55p 4:55p
Swan Lake Pizza 9:17a 2:57p 4:57p 4:57p
Mt. Hope Rd. & Rt. 55 9:20a 3:00p 5:00p 5:00p
Mt. Hope Rd. & Cohen & Cohen 9:22a 3:02p 5:02p 5:02p
Blanchard Rd. & Rt. 55 9:27a 3:07p 5:07p 5:07p
Bethel Woods Center 9:37a 3:17p 5:17p 5:17p
Bethel / Dubin's 9:39a 3:19p 5:19p 5:19p
Kauneonga Lake 9:43a 3:23p 5:23p 5:23p
White Lake / Jct. 17B&55 9:46a 3:26p 5:26p 5:26p
Crown Hts. Bungalows 9:49a 3:29p 5:29p 5:29p
Lapidus Parking Lot 9:51a 3:31p 5:31p 5:31p
Mongaup Valley 9:55a 3:35p 5:35p 5:35p
Cooper's Corners 9:58a 3:38p 5:38p 5:38p
Maplewood 10:00a 3:40p 5:40p 5:40p
Monticello Gaming & Raceway D D D D
Monticello Bus Terminal ar 10:10a 3:50p 5:50p 5:50p

Route 54
LIBERTY - C.A.C.H.E. Office/ShortLine, 63 South Main St.

Machne Ahvas Yisroel Viznitz @ Rt. 52 & Old Monticello Rd.
Camp Agudah @ ShortLine Bus Stop in Liberty

LOCH SHELDRAKE - Vacation Village @ Hurleyville Rd. & Route 52
Moonglow Cottages, Rt. 52
Camp Arugath Habosem @ Hurleyville Rd. & Route 52

WOODBOURNE - Main St./Rts. 42 & 52
Yeshiva Toras Chesed @ Woodbourne Fire House on Rt. 52
Camp Klausinberg, Rt. 52
Camp Shearith Hapletah Engolson, Rt. 52

DAIRYLAND - Kol-Yakov Spinka @ Rt. 52 & Old Greenfield Rd.
GREENFIELD PARK - Camp E-Mu-Nah
DAIRYLAND - Kiryas Zupnick Bungalows, Rt. 52

Camp D’Spinka, Milk Rd.
Greenwald’s Bungalow Colony

WOODRIDGE - Lake House Hotel, Lake House Rd.
Mikva Teharas Mordechai @ Green Ave. Bus Stop
Machne Ohel Feige @ Green Ave. Bus Stop
Sunny Oaks Hotel @ Green Ave. Bus Stop

MOUNTAINDALE - Camp Binyan David, Post Hill Rd.
Mountaindale Post Office, Post Hill Rd.
Yeshiva Zichron Mayir of Mountaindale, Woodridge Rd.

WOODRIDGE -
Florida Bungalow Colony, Woodridge/Mountaindale Rd.
Bus Stop on Green Avenue and Broadway
Village Park Bungalows @ Green Ave. Bus Stop
Menorah Cottages @ Green Ave. Bus Stop
Camp Morris @ Green Ave. Bus Stop
Camp Bnos Skwere, Glen Wild Rd.
Camp Skwere, Glen Wild Rd.

GLEN WILD - Zuker’s Glen Wild Resort Hotel, Glen Wild Rd.

@ – Closest point to obtain service

Route 56
LIBERTY - Machne Mareh Yecheskel (Shermans Bungalows), Route 55

Machne (Camp) Gila, Rt. 55
Camp Kavunas Halev, Rt. 55 & Ferndale-Loomis Rd.
Camp Bnos @ Rt. 55
Hillcrest Estates @ Rt. 55

SWAN LAKE - Camp Bnos Yakov/Pupa Girl’s Camp, Route 55 & Levine Way
Swan Lake Villas, Inc., Rt. 55
Menucha Cottages, Devaney Rd. & Upper Mongaup Rd.
Pupa Boy’s Camp, Bushville Rd.
Appel’s/Rosenberg’s Bungalow Colony, Old White Lake Tpk.
M&M Bungalows @ Ronnies Garage, Rt. 55 & Mt. Hope Rd.
Rosenzweig Bungalows @ Ronnies Garage, Rt. 55 & Mt. Hope Rd.
T.R.T. Bungalows @ Menucha Cottages, Devany Rd.
Camp Toldos Yakov Yosef @ Ronnies Garage
Skwere Camp @ Ronnies Garage
Supreme Bungalows, Mt. Hope Rd.
Cromwell Bungalows, Mt. Hope Rd. & Cohen and Cohen Rd.
Torah Study Center, Cohen and Cohen Rd.
Camp Divrei Yoel

KAUNEONGA LAKE - Mintz Bungalows, Rt. 55
BETHEL - Camp Mogen Avraham @ Dubin’s Bungalows bus stop

Dubin’s Bungalows @ North side of colony, Happy Ave.
WHITE LAKE - Lapitas Bungalows @ Lapitas Supermarket, Rts. 55 & 17B

Lapitas Bungalows @ rear parking lot, Schultz Rd.
Crown Heights Bungalow Colony

MONGAUP VALLEY - Rt. 17B
Far Site Bungalows, Rt. 17B
Mansfield Bungalow Colony @ Plank Road & Rt. 17B

COOPER’S CORNERS - Machne Kaitz, Rt. 17B
MONTICELLO - Route 17B

ShortLine Bus Terminal, Sturgis Rd.
Monticello Satmar Colony @ Monticello Terminal
Fialkoff’s Bungalows, Broadway
Nachla Emunah @ E. Broadway & Rose Valley Rd.
Stauber’s Bungalow Colony @ Carpenter Place & Broadway
Capitol Inn @ E. Broadway & Rose Valley Rd.
Kol-Tuv Bungalow Colony @ E. Broadway & Rose Valley Rd.

ROCK HILL - Exxon Gas Station, Glen Wild Rd. & Old 17

800-631-8405
w w w . s h o r t l i n e b u s . c o m

ALL SERVICE JUNE 21–SEPTEMBER 4, 2009

GREAT CAMP VISITING DAYS ROUND TRIP!
Examine the schedule or contact agent for details

MIDWOOD/FLATBUSH
BOROUGH PARK
CROWN HEIGHTS

CATSKILLS

Serving: � Monticello
� Kiamesha
� Liberty
� South Fallsburg
� Woodbourne
� Loch Sheldrake
� Ellenville
� White Lake
� Swan Lake

POINTS SERVED IN THE MOUNTAINS…

SOUTHBOUND
Route 178 (Operates Daily All Year Round) Schedule 216 also operates on Labor Day – 9/7/09

SCHEDULE NUMBER 160 96 156 100/200 102/202 104 108/208 116 116/216 118 122
FREQUENCY M-F DAILY DAILY DAILY DAILY DAILY DAILY DAILY DAILY DAILY DAILY
Monticello Bus Terminal lv 3:55a 5:00a 6:05a 8:00a 10:30a 1:00p 4:00p 6:00p 6:00p 8:00p *10:00p
PABT (41st ST & 8th AVE) ar 5:55a 6:50a 8:15a 9:50a 12:20p 2:50p 5:55p 5:55p 7:50p 9:50p 11:50p

Route 40 (Operates 6/21/09 – 9/4/09)

SCHEDULE NUMBER 200 202 208 216
FREQUENCY FRI M-TH M-F SUN/LD
PABT (41st ST & 8th Ave) lv - - - - - - - - - - - - 9:50a 12:20p - - - - 5:55p - - - - 7:50p
Williamsburg (Lee Ave & BQE) - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 6:15p - - - - 8:15p
Boro Park (16th & 43rd) - - - - - - - - - - - - 10:35a 1:05p - - - - 6:40p - - - - 8:40p
Crown Heights - - - - - - - - - - - - 11:50a 1:30p - - - - 6:25p - - - - 8:25p
Boro Park (18th & 55th) - - - - - - - - - - - - 10:40a 1:10p - - - - 6:45p - - - - 8:45p
Midwood / Flatbush

(Ave J & Coney Island Ave) - - - - - - - - - - - - 10:50a 1:20p - - - - 6:55p - - - - 8:55p

NOTES: Passengers to and from Crown Heights must change buses at Borough Park 16th Ave. & 43rd St. Southbound times shown are the
16th Ave. leave times. Arrives Crown Heights approximately 15 minutes later. Northbound passengers must purchase tickets from Flash Photo,
399 Kingston Avenue. Times in italics denote via connecting service.

* Schedule 122 stops at Monticello Raceway daily EXCEPT Sunday and Friday

• SUN/LD = This trip operates Sundays until September 6th and Labor Day (Monday, September 7, 2009)

SPECIAL!

Discounted Mid-Week
Round Trips to Brooklyn
See agents in Liberty, Ellenville, South

Fallsburg or Monticello for details



NORTHBOUND
ROUTE 40 (Operates 6/21/09 – 9/4/09) Schedule 221 also operates on Labor Day – 9/7/09

SCHEDULE NUMBER 203 211 213 221
FREQUENCY SU-FR FRI MO-TH SUN/LD
Midwood / Flatbush lv - - - - 8:50a - - - - - - - - 1:05p 3:05p - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 8:55p - - - -
Boro Park (18th Ave & 55th St) lv - - - - 9:00a - - - - - - - - 1:15p 3:15p - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 8:45p - - - -
Crown Heights lv - - - - 8:10a - - - - - - - - 12:20p 2:10p - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 8:25p - - - -
Boro Park (16th Ave & 43rd St) lv - - - - 9:10a - - - - - - - - 1:25p 3:25p - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 8:40p - - - -
PABT (41st ST & 8th AVE) - - - - 10:00a - - - - - - - - 2:15p - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

ROUTE 178 (Operates Daily All Year Round)

SCHEDULE 101 103/203 107 111 111/211 113/213 163 159 119 123 125
FREQUENCY DAILY DAILY DAILY DAILY DAILY DAILY M-F SSH DAILY DAILY DAILY
PABT (41st ST & 8th AVE) lv 8:00a 10:15a 12:30p 2:30p 2:30p 4:30p 5:10p 5:15p 6:30p 8:30p 11:00p
Monticello Bus Terminal ar 9:50a 12:05p 2:20p 4:20p 4:20p 6:20p 7:30p 7:15p 8:20p R10:20p R10:40p R12:50a

ROUTE 54 (Operates 6/21/09 – 9/4/09)

SCHEDULE 631 633 635 637 639
FREQUENCY M-F SU-FR M-TH FRI M-TH
Monticello Bus Terminal lv 10:20a 12:20p - - - - 4:30p 4:30p 6:30p - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
Fialkoff's / Aldi's 10:24a 12:24p - - - - 4:34p 4:34p 6:34p - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
Apollo Plaza (On East Broadway) 10:26a 12:26p - - - - 4:36p 4:36p 6:36p - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
Rock Hill 10:30a 12:30p - - - - 4:40p 4:40p 6:40p - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
Glen Wild 10:33a 12:33p - - - - 4:43p 4:43p 6:43p - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
Woodridge 10:41a 12:41p - - - - 4:51p 4:51p 6:51p - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
Mountaindale 10:48a 12:48p - - - - 4:58p 4:58p 6:58p - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
Camp Sharei Chedva 10:55a 12:55p - - - - - - - - 5:05p 7:05p - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
Lake House Hotel 11:04a 1:04p - - - - - - - - 5:14p 7:14p - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
Dairyland 11:09a 1:09p - - - - - - - - 5:19p 7:19p - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
Greenfield Park - - - - 1:16p - - - - - - - - 5:26p 7:26p - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
Ellenville ar - - - - 1:22p - - - - - - - - 5:32p 7:32p - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
Greenfield Park - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 5:38p 7:38p - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
Dairyland - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 5:45p 7:45p - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
Woodbourne ar - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 5:48p 7:48p - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

ROUTE 56 (Operates 6/21/09 – 9/4/09)

SCHEDULE 603 605 607
FREQUENCY SU-FR FR M-TH
Monticello Bus Terminal lv - - - - 12:20p - - - - - - - - 4:30p 6:30p - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
Monticello Gaming & Raceway - - - - D - - - - - - - - 4:36p 6:36p - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
Maplewood - - - - 12:30p - - - - - - - - 4:40p 6:40p - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
Cooper's Corners - - - - 12:32p - - - - - - - - 4:42p 6:42p - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
Mongaup Valley - - - - 12:35p - - - - - - - - 4:45p 6:45p - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
Lapidus Parking Lot - - - - 12:39p - - - - - - - - 4:49p 6:49p - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
Crown Hts. Bungalows - - - - 12:41p - - - - - - - - 4:51p 6:51p - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
White Lake / Jct. 17B&55 - - - - 12:44p - - - - - - - - 4:54p 6:54p - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
Kauneonga Lake - - - - 12:47p - - - - - - - - 4:57p 6:57p - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
Bethel / Dubin's - - - - 12:51p - - - - - - - - 5:01p 7:01p - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
Bethel Woods Center - - - - 12:52p - - - - - - - - 5:02p 7:02p - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
Blanchard Rd. & Rt. 55 - - - - 1:02p - - - - - - - - 5:12p 7:12p - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
Mt. Hope Rd. & Cohen & Cohen - - - - 1:07p - - - - - - - - 5:17p 7:17p - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
Mt. Hope Rd. & Rt. 55 - - - - 1:09p - - - - - - - - 5:19p 7:19p - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
Swan Lake Pizza - - - - 1:12p - - - - - - - - 5:22p 7:22p - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
Appels / Rosenbergs - - - - 1:15p - - - - - - - - 5:25p 7:25p - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
Pupa Boys Camp - - - - 1:20p - - - - - - - - 5:30p 7:30p - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
Pupa Girls Camp - - - - 1:27p - - - - - - - - 5:37p 7:37p - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
Liberty Village Bus Stop ar - - - - 1:35p - - - - - - - - 5:45p 7:45p - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

ROUTE 179 (Operates Daily All Year Round)

SCHEDULE 101S 181 107S 673 673 113S 189 187 221 125
FREQUENCY DAILY DAILY DAILY DAILY DAILY DAILY DAILY DAILY SUN/LD DAILY
Monticello Bus Terminal lv 10:20a 1:00p 2:30p 4:30p 4:30p 6:30p - - - - - - - - 8:30p
Monticello Gaming & Raceway 10:26a D 2:36p - - - - - - - - 6:36p - - - - - - - - 8:36p 10:25p 12:55a
Sullivan Diagnostic Treatment Ctr 10:30a D 2:40p - - - - - - - - 6:40p - - - - - - - - 8:40p 10:29p
Catskill Reional Medical Center 10:34a D 2:44p - - - - - - - - 6:44p - - - - - - - - 8:44p D
Harris (Post Office) 10:38a D 2:48p - - - - - - - - 6:48p - - - - - - - - 8:48p 10:33p
Ferndale (Skaters World) 10:41a D 2:51p - - - - - - - - 6:51p - - - - - - - - 8:51p 10:36p
Liberty Rt. 17&52 10:46a D 2:56p - - - - - - - - 6:56p - - - - - - - - 8:56p 10:41p 10:55p 1:05a
Liberty Village Bus Stop ar 10:50a 1:20p 3:00p 5:50p 5:50p 7:00p - - - - - - - - 9:00p 10:45p 11:00p 1:10a
Parksville 11:00a D - - - - - - - - - - - - 7:10p - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
Livingston Manor 11:11a - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 7:21p - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
Roscoe ar 11:20a - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 7:30p - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 1:30a

MIDWOOD/FLATBUSH – BOROUGH PARK – CROWN HEIGHTS
Monticello • Kiamesha • Liberty • South Fallsburg • Woodbourne • Loch Sheldrake • Ellenville • White Lake • Swan Lake

NOTE: Brooklyn tickets will be honored
on all Port Authority schedules.

In Brooklyn:
MIDWOOD / FLATBUSH
Ahava Mini Market
1356 Coney Island Ave
2 doors south of Golan Dry Fruits near Ave J
Bus Stops alongside WaMu Bank
on Coney Island Ave . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 718-951-0003

BOROUGH PARK – 18th Ave.
18th Avenue Pharmacy
5411 18th Avenue / Near corner of 18th & 55th . . . . . 718-331-3600

BOROUGH PARK – 16th Ave.
Stars Café & Restaurant
4309 16th Avenue / 16th Ave & 43rd St . . . . . . . . . . 718-436-5210

CROWN HEIGHTS
Flash Photo & Lighting
399 Kingston Ave.
At bus stop at Kingston Ave. & Montgomery St. . . . . 718-604-0500
SPECIAL NOTE: Crown Heights passengers take Crown Heights com-
munity bus to Boro Park 16th Avenue and 43rd Street and transfer to
ShortLine/ Coach USA.

Other Locations:
ELLENVILLE
Gaby’s Café
150 Canal St / Corner of Canal St & Market St. . . . . . . . . 800-631-8405

MONTICELLO
Monticello Bus Terminal
30 Sturgis Rd / Behind Sullivan Cty Gov’t Center . . . . . . . 845-794-5500

LIBERTY
C.A.C.H.E. Office
65 South Main St
Between Church St & John St. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 845-292-5821 ext. 0

SOUTH FALLSBURG
Ming Convienence Store
5218 Main St / Between Railroad Plaza & Lake St
Bus Stops on Main St at Railroad Plaza . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 845-434-9752

LIVINGSTON MANOR
Chinatown Kitchen
41 Main St / Between Old 17 & Pearl St. . . . . . . . . . . . . . 800-631-8405

ROSCOE
Mobil Mart
563 Cottage St / Near Stewart Ave . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 607-498-5341

All Other Information, Please Call:
SHORT LINE
4 Leisure Lane, Mahwah, NJ . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 800-631-8405
MONTICELLO, NY. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 845-794-5500
NEW YORK, NY. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 212-736-4700

This company not responsible for errors in time table or damage
resulting from delayed buses. Schedule subject to change.

Hudson Transit Lines, Inc.
4 Leisure Lane, Mahwah, NJ
Hudson Transit Corporation

P.O. Box 386, Montgomery, NY
Owns and operates all New York interstate routes

and owns and operates interstate routes
between Binghamton, NY and Olean, NY

TICKETS & INFORMATION

NORTHBOUND
ROUTE 52 (Operates Daily All Year Round)

SCHEDULE 665 667 669 673 673 675 679
FREQUENCY DAILY DAILY DAILY DAILY DAILY DAILY DAILY
Monticello Bus Terminal lv 10:20a 12:20p 2:30p 4:30p 4:30p 6:30p R12:55a
Monticello, Pleasant Street 10:25a 12:25p 2:35p 4:35p 4:35p 6:35p 1:05a
Wal-Mart 10:29a 12:29p 2:39p 4:39p 4:39p 6:39p
Thompson Town Square/Shop Rite 10:31a 12:31p 2:41p 4:41p 4:41p 6:41p 1:07a
Kiamesha (Rt. 42) 10:34a 12:34p 2:44p 4:44p 4:44p 6:44p 1:10a
So. Fallsburg (Rt. 42) 10:38a 12:38p 2:48p 4:48p 4:48p 6:48p 1:14a
Fallsburg (Rt. 42) 10:42a 12:42p 2:52p 4:52p 4:52p 6:52p D
Woodridge 4:57p 4:57p D
Mountaindale 5:04p 5:04p
Woodbourne 10:52a 12:47p 2:57p 5:20p 5:20p 6:58p D
Loch Sheldrake (Jct.52) 10:57a 12:52p 3:02p 5:25p 5:25p 7:03p D
Sullivan Cty Comm College ar 11:00a 12:55p 3:05p 5:28p 5:28p 7:06p D
Sullivan Cty Comm College lv 11:00a 1:00p 3:05p 5:28p 5:28p 7:15p
Loch Sheldrake (Jct.52) 11:03a 1:03p 3:08p 5:31p 5:31p 7:18p
Loch Sheldrake (Fire House) 11:05a 1:05p 3:10p 5:33p 5:33p 7:20p
Human Services Complex 11:11a 1:11p 3:16p 5:39p 5:39p 7:26p
Liberty ShopRite/Trading Post 11:15a 1:15p 3:20p 5:43p 5:43p 7:30p 1:23a
Liberty Rt. 17 & 52 ar 11:17a 1:17p 3:22p 5:45p 5:45p 7:32p 1:25a

NOTES:

• Times in italics denote via connecting service.
• D = Discharge ONLY.
• R = Bus stops at Monticello Gaming & Raceway ONLY.
• * Schedule 122 stops at Monticello Raceway daily EXCEPT Sunday and Friday
• SUN/LD = This trip operates Sundays until September 6th and Labor Day

(Monday, September 7, 2009)

$3000 $6000

ONE-WAY ROUND TRIP

From Brooklyn
Children 5 –11 save 50% riding with an adult (limit 2).

Children under 5 FREE with an adult (limit 2).
Seniors 62 and up save 10%.

Mid-Week Discounts!
Round-trip fares to and from Brooklyn.

See agent for details.

FARES TO THE CATSKILLS

Sched.
679

(see left)

BECAUSE WE
CARE ABOUT
YOUR HEALTH…


